Survive-All SV Series
52 Industrial Series 3
6 and 12 Volt
Nema 4X Battery Unit
Standard Features
Reliability
The SV Series comes complete with a 3-year full warranty (excluding
lamps and fuses)

20
-
15
20
PATENT PENDING
Industrial Series 53
Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
Universal Bracket
PMK KIT
(screws included) STRUT MOUNTINGBEAM MOUNTING
12SV36M
Series
SV18M=6V-18W,
Lead-Calcium
12SV24M=12V- 24W,
Lead-Calcium
12SV36M=12V- 36W,
Lead-Calcium
12SV54M=12V- 54W,
Lead-Calcium
12SV24N=12V- 24W,
Nickel-Cadmium
12SV40N=12V- 40W,
Nickel-Cadmium
12SV60H=12V- 60W,
NIMH
-2
# of Heads
-2=2 heads